THE DATASHEET OF
CN100A11024/CO2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1801-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
CN-A110 Series
Features
 60 - 160VDC Input
 IEC 61373 Shock and Vibration

   constant (Max 49 m/s2)  X,Y,Z 1 hour each IEC61373 - Category 1, Grade B
 Shock - 196.1m/s2, IEC61373 - Category 1, Grade B
 Safety Agency Certifi cations - UL60950-1, CSA60950-1, EN60950-1, CE LVD
 Weight (Typ) g CN30A-100A: 70g, CN200A 150g
 Size (WxHxD) in CN30A-100A: 1.45 x 0.5 x 2.28”, CN200A: 2.4 x 0.5 x 2.28”
 Warranty yrs 5 Years
Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
1811-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision B3: Mar 2018
CN-A110 Series
Outline Drawing CN30A to CN100A Outline Drawing CN200A
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/cn-series.htm
 Voltage Output Maximum Input Effi  ciency (%)
 Model (V) Current (A) Power (W) Current (A) (100% load, 110VDC In)
CN30A110-5 5 6 30 0.34 83
 CN50A110-5 5 10 50 0.55 84
 CN100A110-5 5 20 100 1.08 85
 CN200A110-5 5 40 200 2.16 85
 CN30A110-12 12 2.5 30 0.34 84
 CN50A110-12 12 4.2 50.4 0.55 86
 CN100A110-12 12 8.4 100.8 1.05 88
 CN200A110-12 12 16.7 200.4 2.09 88
 CN30A110-15 15 2 30 0.34 84
 CN50A110-15 15 3.4 51 0.55 86
 CN100A110-15 15 6.7 100.5 1.05 88
 CN200A110-15 15 13.4 201 2.1 88
 CN30A110-24 24 1.3 31.2 0.34 84
 CN50A110-24 24 2.1 50.4 0.55 86
 CN100A110-24 24 4.2 100.8 1.05 88
 CN200A110-24 24 8.4 201.6 2.11 88
Model Selector
Suffi  x Description
/CO Pcb coating for EN50155 & IEC60571 compliance
Example  CN50A110-5/CO